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HEODMOT IO MN

Tote Non-woven Reusable Bags Travel To-Go Food Containers

Product TT984-TNWRBTTGFC
Material & Description This is just one of its shape,it comes with various other shapes as well. Price

includes a one color logo imprint at one side.

Colors Red,Blue,Black,White,Orange

Sizes 125"x15"x 4"



Imprint Methods Unimprinted,Silkscreen

Extra Imprint color : $80(P) Set up charge $0.08(P) Runcharge

Materials Non-woven fabric

Additional Options Digital Proof: $20(P)(Required)

FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint

Minimum Quantity 250

Product Price



Cost/Quantity 250
Coston P $1.18

Production Time Charges

Qty

250-999

1000-1999

2000-4999

5000-14999

15000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
250-999

1000-1999

2000-4999

5000-14999

15000+

1000 2000
$1.0 $0.84

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Day
$75

$95

$145

$190

$380

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5000
$0.5

8 Days

$95

$145

$190

$380

$520

2 Days
$190
$290

$380

$760

$1040

15000
$0.42
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