

## **Tote Non-woven Reusable Bags Travel To-Go Food Containers**



## **Product TT984-TNWRBTTGFC**

**Material & Description** This is just one of its shape, it comes with various other shapes as well. Price includes a one color logo imprint at one side.

Colors Red,Blue,Black,White,Orange

**Sizes** 12.5 " x 15 " x 4 "

Imprint Methods Unimprinted, Silkscreen
Extra Imprint color : \$80(P) Set up charge \$0.08(P) Runcharge
Materials Non-woven fabric
Additional Options Digital Proof: \$20(P)(Required)
FREESet-up Includes one side one color imprint
Minimum Quantity 250
Product Price

Cost/Quantity	250	1000	2000	5000	15000
Cost on P	\$1.18	\$1.0	\$0.84	\$0.5	\$0.42

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty	10 Days	8 Days
250-999	Free	\$95
1000-1999	Free	\$145
2000-4999	Free	\$190
5000-14999	Free	\$380
15000+	Free	\$520

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
250-999	\$75	\$190
1000-1999	\$95	\$290
2000-4999	\$145	\$380
5000-14999	\$190	\$760
15000+	\$380	\$1040

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET